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List of candidates who have obtainecl mark in the OMR based written examination held on 25th

November 2023 for the Post of Sr. Pharmacist/ Pharmacist for Employment Notice

No.03/2023 on the establishment of the IKDRC-ITS.

29.50

ABSENT

ABSENT

36.25

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

40.25

12250L30

ABSENT 12250131-

12250098 ABSENT 1.2250732

12250099 ABSENT L2250733

12250100 ABSENT 1.2250134

L2250L3512250101. ABSENT

ABSENT

RollNo
Obtained

MarksRollNo
Obtained

MarksRollNo
Obtained

MarksRollNo
Obtained

Marks

ABSENT

39.75

33.00

ABSENT

20.00

122501.06

ABSENT

1,2250103

12250L05

1.2250704

43.75

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

12250tO8 22.25

1.2250069

12250074

12250072

12250073

1.2250070

12250071

ABSENT

t7.oo12250075

L22500t8

12250076

12250077

12250079

46.25

ABSENT

ABSENT

28.75

39.50

1,2250109

't22501,1-4

1.2250L13

12250L1.0

L22507L1-

1"225011.2

12250080

1.225008L 29.00 1.22501-1-5

39.75

35.50

47.15

43.50

ABSENT

ABSENT

15.75

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

30.75

ABSENT

41.00

ABSENT

17.25

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

41.15

12 25003s

12250042

12250036

72250041

12250040

12250031

12250038

12250039

1225000L

1225001.3

12250003

12250004

12250006

12250007

12250008

12250009

12250010

1225001.L

1.225001.2

39.50

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

13.50

1.2250043

72250047

1_2250044

1.2250046

1.2250045

I naseNr

29.50 1.2250716

ABSENT

ABSENT72250082
ABSENT

122500L4

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

31..25

122500L6

12250017

12250018

72250019

122sO083

12250088

1.2250086

L2250087

12250084

12250085

38.00

40.00

ABSENT

25.00

30.50

32.75

12250LL7

12250123

12250L18

1,2250122

12250t79

1.2250121.

1.2250120

12250020 ABSENT

ABSENT1225002L

1,22sOOs1. I ReSrNr
t 22sooso I

12250048

12250049

ABSENT

28.50

ABSENT

ABSENT

41.00

57.25

ABSENT

ABSENT

27.50

ABSENT

1.6.25

ABSENT

12250052

12250060

12250053

12250059

12250054

12250058

12250055

12250056

72250057

ABSENT

50.50

ABSENT

63.00

!9.25

53.-/5

4.50

ABSENT

48.25

ABSENT

ABSENT

39.00

ABSENT

12250022

12250093

12250089

122sOO90

1.2250091-

\225009212250024

12250025

32.50

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

28.00

12250125

L225012427.OO

72250L27

12250]-28

12250L26

42.25

1_1_.25

12250094
ABSENT12250095 1.225072934.75 12250061. ABSENT

12250026

12250027
12250096

12250097

ABSENT

33.00

ABSENT

ABSENT

76.25

21..50

15.00

ABSENT

ABSENT

37.50

ABSENT

41.50

L225003L

72250030

72250032

12250033

12250028

12250029

-1
27.25

ABSENT

51.50

21.50

12250052

L2250067

12250063

12250064

12250065

12250066

ABSENT

15.00

12250434 1..75 72250068 ABSENT 12250102 ABSENT 122501.36

Page 1 of 3

ffi

1.2250002

1225000s 12250r07

45.15

122sOOt5

19.7s

!2250023

ABSENT



RollNo
Obtained

Marks
RollNo

Obtained
Marks

Roll No
Obtained

Marks
RollNo

Obtained
Marks

12250737

12250138

ABSENT

54.75

1.2250L83

1.22sO184

43.00

54.50

1,2250229

12250230

28.25

ABSENT

1.2250275

12250276

1,2250139 3L.75 12250185 ABSENT 12250231 72250277 ABSENT

122501.40 40.25 1,2250L86 ABSENT 12250232 3L.75 12250278 39.50

122501.4L 31..75

72250L42 30.00

1,2250181

12250188

ABSENT 72250233 ABSENT 12250279

72250280ABSENT

34.50

s9.0031..75 12250234

12250143

122501.44

43.00

26.2s

1.2250189

tzij)o1.9o
__4e!En_

ABSENT

1.2250235

72250236

ABSENT

27.50

12250281

122sO282

122501-45

1.22501,46

36.75 1.2250791-

1,2250792

39.50

ABSENT

12250237 52.25 1,22sO283

32.75 1,2250238 ABSENT L2250284

722501.47 35.s0

122501.48 
|

71.25

12250193

122sO194

28.2s 72250239

12250240

ABSENT

29.25

7225028s ABSENT

28.50 12250286 ABSENT

1.2250749

1.2250L50

122501.51-

40.00

26.50

1.2250195

1.22sO796

72250197

18.50

ABSENT

37.75

12250241

1,22s0242

ABSENT

ABSENT

19.00

1,2250287

12250288

1.2250289

ABSENT

45.50

23.50 72250243

1.22501.52 ABSENT 12250198 ABSENT !2250244 45.25 1.2250290 ABSENT

ABSENT 12250199 76.25 12250245 32.50 t2250291- ABSENT

12250!54 ABSENT 1,22sO200 ABSENT 1,2250245 ABSENT L2250292 31.00

12250155 ABSENT 1,225020L 28.75 12250247 12250293 44.15

1,2250756 30.00 L2250202 41..25 L2250248 32.00 12250294 47.50

122501,57 I RASTNT 12250203

72250204

22.00 12250249 ABSENT 12250295 ABSENT

1.22501,58 ABSENT ABSENT 72250250 ABSENT 72250295 ABSENT

12250159 58.25 1.2250205 ABSENT 72250251 ABSENT 1.2250297 21.75

1.2250150 ABSENT 1.2250205 43.s0 L2250252 ABSENT L2250298 10.00

1,22501.6L 29.00 1,22sO201 ABSENT L2250253 54.00 72250299 ABSENT

122501.62 ABSENT 12250208 ABSENT 12250254 38.50 12250300

12250163 ABSENT 12250209 20.25 72250255 ABSENT 1.2250301-

122501.64 ABSENT 1,225021.0

t225021.L 46.75

1,2250256 ABSENT 1.2250302 52.25

1,2250257 26.75 122sO303 ABSENT1.2250L55 ABSENT

1.22s01.55 I neSrNr 722502L2 ABSENT 12250258 36.50 1,2250304 37.00

1.22sOL67 | :r.zS 122so2L3 ABSENT 12250259 33.15 1,2250305 ABSENT

12250L68 ABSENT 1.2250214 31.50 1,2250260 ABSENT 72250306

122501.69 28.75 1225021"5 ABSENT 72250261 ABSENT 1,2250307 ABSENT

12250L70 33.00 122502L6

12250217

33.75 12250252 ABSENT 122so308 ABSENT

12250171, 38.00 38.25 12250263 ABSENT 1.2250309 32.00

12250172 38.25 1,225021.8 35.00 1,2250264 4.25 L2250310 ABSENT

12250173 31.25 1,225021.9 ABSENT 1.2250255 29.s0 L225031.1. ABSENT

1.2250774 ABSENT 12250220 42.75 12250266 ABSENT 72250372 ABSENT

1,2250T75 ABSENT 12250221. 47.OO 12250267 39.00 1,2250313 ABSENT

1,2250175 36.25 1,2250222 30.00 1.2250268 ABSENT 1.2250314 26.75

1.2250177 48.50

ABSENT

1.2250223 17.50 1,2250269 ABSENT 722503L5 89.75

12250178 12250224 ABSENT 1225021O 51.00 1225031.6

12250179 ABSENT 1.22sO225 ABSENT 12250271- 13.-/5 1.2250311

12250180 40.25 12250226 45.50 12250272 37.2s

12250781. 37.25 1.2250227 ABSENT 1,2250273 31.75

1.2250182 33.50 12250228 ABSENT 12250274 ABSENT

47.75

ABSENT

15.00

2t.o0
ABSENT

ABSENT

35.7s

1.9.2s

32.25

43.75

Note:

Page 2 of 3

47.25

ABSENT

122501.53

ABSENT

ABSENT

18.15
I



l. Anl application, even under the RTI Act, with regard to OMR based written

eramination rvill not be enteftained till completion of the entire Process

-R

IKDRC-ITS
Ahmedabad
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